Electrical parameters
Revolution
Resolution/revolution
Supply voltage
Power consumption (no load)
Baud rate
Linearity
Output frequency

Dimensions
EAM58W
Order Code:
X=No definition
F6=Profibus-DP interface  10~30Vdc
EAM C58 B10
Series
Housing diameter
Flange type
Resolution
resolution (see previous
pages for reference
Standard 4096/8192(25 bits)
Interface & Power Supply
Output logic
R=radial
Connection direction
Types of connection
Shaft diameter
EAM＝Profibus-DP interface
              absolute multiturn
F6
_
_
_
_ X X R
B=Binary
Code type
X=integrated coupler terminal box with 3 PG7 threaded connectors
T=integrated coupler termianl box with 3 M12 plugs
2918 / 6904
Profibus-DP Interface
Absolute Encoder
6=Ф6g6mm
(58B)
8=Ф8g6mm
58A/B/D/E，
9=Ф9.52g6mm
58A/D/E，
8
=Ф8H7mm
9
=Ф9.52H7mm
10=Ф10H7mm
12=Ф12H7mm
14=Ф14H7mm
15=Ф15H7mm
Only applicable
for axis aperture in
flange type 58W
A=round flange
B=synchro flange, shaft length 10mm
C=Φ36clamping flange,shaft length 20mm
D=   63.5square flange，Φ31.75，shaft length20mm
E=   63.5quare flange，Φ50h7，shaft length20mm
W=blind hollow shaft flange, double-winged spring leaf installation
58=Φ58flange